Elite / Senioren

Liegendmatch

Rang Name Vorname Jg
1 Faglister Ivan 1997
2 Fankhauser Jorg 1965
3 Bereuter Stefan 1984
4 Butazzo Alexander 1970
5 Kabakovitch Gleb 1999
6 Wyder Matthias 1969
7 Eichta Patrick 1992
8 Alpiger Beat 1963

LUscher Stefan 1986
Kanig Ivo 1975
11 Seiler Georg 1968
12 Hediger Simon 1981
13 Meier Monika 1967
Schneider  Mirjam 1979
Rauch Christian 1979
Stenz Michael 1974
17 Fretz Marcel 1961
18 Wolfgang Jean Marc 1966
19 Baumann  Oswin 1974
20 Vogele Sonja 1971
21 Gloor Sven 1996
22 Baumann  Philipp 1970
23 Makesch Sven 1974

Wohnort
Nussbaumen
Rombach
Villmergen
Ittenthal
Gontenschwil
Staufen

Aesch ZH
Magenwil
Muhen
Waltenschwil
Fischbach-Gdslikon
Muhen
Bublikon
Untersiggenthal
Reinach
Niederwil
Zetzwil

Baden
Niederwil
Hettenschwil
Buchs
Vogelsang/Turgi
Niederrohrdorf

Verein

Siggenthal
Villmergen
Villmergen
Talschitzen Sulz
Muhen
Wettingen-Wirenlos
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Fislisbach

Muhen

Muri
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Muhen

Fislisbach
Siggenthal
Villmergen
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Teufenthal
Siggenthal
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Gipf-Oberfrick
Buchs

Fislisbach
Fislisbach

Veteranan / Seniorenveteranen (60 Schisse)

Rang Name Vorname Jg
1 Hasler Peter 1957
2 Haltiner Peter 1961
3 Grob Walter 1958
4 Zehnder Rico 1957
5 Kipfer Kathrin 1948
6 Miller Dieter 1953
7 Meyer Ernst 1957
8 Keller Robert 1951
9 Gloor Daniel 1962

10 Fischer Werner 1957
11 Wairsch Bruno 1955
12 Fischer Herbert 1956
13 Gasser Martin 1961
14 Kaser Max 1958
15 Wegmidller Arthur 1957
16 Rohr Thomas 1962

Wohnort
Stein
Teufenthal
Wettswil
Niederwil
Spreitenbach
Unterkulm
Brugg

Hottwil
Buchs
Dirrenasch
Oberrohrdorf
Stetten
Wirenlingen
Ehrendingen
Oberentfelden
Villigen

Verein
Stein-MUnchwilen
Teufenthal
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Spreitenbach
Teufenthal
Brugg-Windisch
Mettauertal

Buchs

Seengen
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Siggenthal
Siggenthal

Muhen

Siggenthal

Erstellt von Nlklaus Birchmeier 29. November 2022

Resultat
596
595
592
590
588
586
584
583
583
583
579
578
576
576
576
576
575
574
573
572
565
564
563

Resultat
587
587
581
580
579
578
576
576
572
572
568
564
564
562
557
549



Junioren

Rang Name
1 Hutter
2 Morgentahlel
3 Bigler
4  Fischer
5 Seiler

Vorname Jg

Ramon 2004

Lars 2004
Sarah 2003
Adrian 2007
Giselle 2006

Wohnort
Oberhofen
Oberentfelden
Aarau Rohr
Dirrenasch

Fischbach-Goslikon

Seniorenveteranen (30 Schisse)

Rang Name Vorname Jg
1 Keller Robert 1951
Schoérg Peter 1951
3 Waldmeier Robert 1947
4 Ort Andreas 1951
LUscher Ernst 1948
6 Baumgartner Andreas 1952
Erdin Werner 1943
8 Mathis Jost 1946
9 Fawer Hans 1942
Brack Walter 1949
11 Spuhler Viktor 1940
12 Birchmeier Niklaus 1945
13 Kipfer Hanspeter 1949
2 - Stellung
Rang Name Vorname Jg
1  Luginbdhl  Jirg 1974
2 Plaz Silvia 1974
3 Denzler Rolf 1964
4 Brunner Peter 1971
5 Stockli Matthias 1987
6 Baumgartner Andreas 1952
7 Brand Roland 1975
8 Schmitt Beatrice 1965
9 Fischer Marco 1986
Italia Daniela 1977
11 Wyder Matthias 1969
12 Gasser Martin 1961
13 Birchmeier Niklaus 1945
14 Gloor Daniel 1962
15 Rohr Thomas 1962
16 Fischer Werner 1957
17 Fasler Peter 1947

Wohnort
Hottwil
Lenzburg
Mohlin

Suhr
Teufenthal
Burg
Gansingen
Rudolfstetten
Niederwil
Gontenschwil
Kleindottingen
Wirenlingen
Spreitenbach

Wohnort
Bettwil
Brugg

Hallwil
Safenwil
Dottikon
Burg

Suhr
Buelisacker
Ennetmoos
Bettwil
Staufen
Wirenlingen
Wirenlingen
Buchs
Villigen
Dirrenasch
Aarau Rohr

Verein

Mettauertal

Muhen

Buchs

Muri
Fischbach-Gaslikon

Verein

Mettauertal

Muhen

Frick

Suhr

Teufenthal
Menziken-Burg
Mettauertal
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Fischbach-Gadslikon
Menziken-Burg
Siggenthal
Siggenthal
Spreitenbach

Verein

Muhen

Villmergen
Villmergen

Muhen

Villmergen
Menziken-Burg
Suhr
Fischbach-Goslikon
Muhen

Muhen
Wettingen-Wirenlos
Siggenthal
Siggenthal

Buchs

Siggenthal
Seengen

Suhr

Erstellt von Nlklaus Birchmeier 29. November 2022

Resultat
577
571
557
547
527

Resultat
295
295
293
290
290
289
289
288
286
286
286
283
280

Resultat
581
578
576
572
570
568
566
556
552
552
551
546
540
535
535
533
525
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3 - Stellung
Rang Name

Luginbuhl
Zoller
Stockli
Kitanovic
Fuglister
Staudacher
Baldinger
Mduller
Fischer

Vorname Jg

Jirg 1974
Geri 2001
Matthias 1987
Fiona 2006
Ivan 1997
Nina 2006
Matthias 1983
Joel 2005
Marco 1986

Wohnort
Bettwil

Burg
Dottikon

Wil AG
Nussbaumen
Hottwil
Birmenstorf
Menziken
Ennetmoos

Verein

Muhen
Menziken-Burg
Villmergen
Mettauertal
Siggenthal
Mettauertal
Siggenthal
Menziken-Burg
Muhen

Erstellt von Nlklaus Birchmeier 29. November 2022

Resultat
566
557
557
553
551
550
536
533
533



